BEERS

Skye Red

Skye Gold

Skye Blaven

Skye IPA

Skye Blonde

Skyelight

Skye Craft Lager

Innes & Gunn Lager
Innes & Gunn Gunpowder IPA
Birra Moretti

Menabrea

Alhambra Reserva
Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Rekorderling Apple Cider

SCOTTISH GINS

Misty Isle

Misty Isle Pink

Raasay

Skye The Storr
Blackwoods

Boe

The Botanist

Caorunn

Daffy’s

Eden Mill Original
Edinburgh Gin

Harris Gin

Hendricks

Kirkjuvar

Isle of Barra

Makar

Shetland Reel Ocean Sent
Fevertree Tonic

Regular / Light / Mediterranean

SPIRITS

Misty Isle Vodka
Amaretto Di Saronno
Baileys Irish Cream
Bacardi

Campari

Cointreau
Courvoisier VS

Dark Matter Spiced Rum
Janneau VSOP
Pernod

Pimms

Tia Maria

Woodford Reserve

£4.50

£6

CHARGRILL

£6

£6
£5
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5
£5
£6
£5.50
£6

35ml

£4.50
£5

£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4

£5

£4.50
£5

£4.50
£5.00
£5.50

£2.25

35ml

£3.50
£3.50
£3

£3
3.50
£4

£5.50
£3.50
£5
£3
£5

—m ——

DRINKS LIST

MALT WHISKY

Talisker 10 year old

Talisker Skye

Raasay Inaugural Release

Aberlour 10 year old

Arran 10 year old

Auchentoshan 3 wood

Glenfiddich 15 year old

Glenkinchie 12 year old

Glenlivet 18 year old £15
Glenmorangie Signet £24
Glenmorangie 18 year old

Highland Park 12 year old

Laphroaig 10 year old

Macallan Double Cask

Oban 14 year old

SOFTS

Coke 330ml
Diet Coke 330ml
Coke Zero 330ml

Franklin Bros
Valencian Orange & Pink Grapefruit
with Lemongrass 275ml

Lemon & English Elderflower with
crushed Juniper 275ml
£3.50

Original Ginger Beer 275ml

Original Lemonade 200ml

TEA & COFFEE

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Espresso

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Gaelic Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green,
Peppermint, Lemon & Ginger, Camomile

£7

£6
£12
£6

£6

£8

£8
£6.50

£14
£7
£6
£6
£8

£2.50
£2.25
£2.25

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50

£2.80
£3
£3
£2.90

£2.50
£2.50
£5.20
£3
£3
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