# CHARGRILL

### — DRINKS LIST ————

#### BEERS

#### MALT WHISKY

#### SCOTTISH GINS

	35ml
Misty Isle	£4.50
Misty Isle Pink	£5
Raasay	£4.50
Skye The Storr	£4.50
Blackwoods	£3.50
Boe	£4.50
The Botanist	£4.50
Caorunn	£4.50
Daffy's	£4.50
Eden Mill Original	£4.50
Edinburgh Gin	£4
Harris Gin	£5
Hendricks	£4.50
Kirkjuvar	£5
Isle of Barra	£4.50
Makar	£5.00
Shetland Reel Ocean Sent	£5.50
Fevertree Tonic	
Regular / Light / Mediterranean	£2.25

#### SPIRITS

Misty Isle Vodka	£4.50	35ml
Amaretto Di Saronno Baileys Irish Cream Bacardi Campari Cointreau Courvoisier VS	L-1.50	£3.50 £3.50 £3 £3 3.50 £4
Dark Matter Spiced Rum	£6	
Janneau VSOP Pernod Pimms Tia Maria Woodford Reserve		£5.50 £3.50 £5 £3 £5

#### SOFTS

Coke 330ml Diet Coke 330ml Coke Zero 330ml	£2.50 £2.25 £2.25
Franklin Bros Valencian Orange & Pink Grapefruit with Lemongrass 275ml	£3.50
Lemon & English Elderflower with crushed Juniper 275ml £3.50	
Original Ginger Beer 275ml	£3.50
Original Lemonade 200ml	£2.50

#### TEA & COFFEE

Americano	£2.80
Cappuccino	£3
Latte	£3
Flat White	£2.90
Espresso	£2
Double Espresso	£2.50
Macchiato	£2.50
Gaelic Coffee	£5.20
Hot Chocolate	£3
Теа	£3
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green,	
Peppermint, Lemon & Ginger, Camomile	

## MARMALADE HOTEL DRINKS LIST



BY PERLEHOTELS